

PROGRAMMES & FEES

Please select one いずれかをご選択ください	Three Days	Four Days	Five Days	71.7
Half-Day Programme: 9:00am-12:30pm	¥25,800	¥34,400	¥43,000	
Full-Day Programme: 9:00am-2:45pm	¥40,200	¥53,600	¥67,000	

Optional 自由選択

Advance Sign-up:

¥2,000/hour

Daycare Programme: 2:45pm-6:00pm

No reservation or reservation after 3pm of previous day:

¥3,000/hour

- 10% tax inclusive to all the fees listed.
- We accept from minimum three days sign-up.
- 10% special care fee will apply for children under 2 years old at the time of participation.
- Please note that the Daycare Programme reservation operates on a first come first serve basis and availability is limited.
- Morning snack fee is included in the programme fee.
- ・ 記載の学費には10%の消費税が加算されています。
- 最低3日間~のお申込のみお受けいたします。
- 2歳未満でご参加されるお子様(参加時)には、10%のスペシャルケアフィーが加算されます。
- 保育ルームのご予約も先着順でお受けしております。満席となり次第、受付終了となりますので、あらかじめご了承下さい。
- 午前のおやつ代は学費組み込みとなります。



CLASSES AND BUILDINGS

Children will be divided into three classes based on age.

年齢に応じて3つのクラスに分かれます。



Elves

1.5-3 YEARS OLD

at Clarence International School Main Building 1F

Inowmen

3-4 YEARS OLD

at Clarence International School Main Building 2F



Reindeers

4-6 YEARS OLD

at Clarence International School Annex Building



Please visit our school website

*CIS pupils can sign-up from School Stream

ORDERING LUNCH

Parents can chose to directly order school lunch from our affiliated catering lunch service (Luca Deli), or pack a lunch from home for your child. School lunch fee is not included in the programme fees.

Please check more details on the documents handed after sign-up for how to order school lunch.

ランチは、提携先であるケータリングサービス(ルカデリ)のホームページからご注文、または、ご自宅からお弁当をご持参いただくか、いずれかをご選択いただけます。スクールランチは学費には含まれておりません。 注文方法については、お申込後にお渡しする書類にてご確認ください。